ROUND 3

A International Circuit Friuli Venezia Giulia

Master Series
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Qualifying heat 1S (QH1S)

02 May - 05 May 2013

Document 10

Resu Its Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations
Entrant Nat Driver Nat Equipment Laps Gap Interv. Best Lap Points
Crg Spa g_l Verstappen Max : Crg/Tm/ Bridge 13 46.634 0
Praga Kart Racing < [ Hajek Patrik A Praga / Parilla / Bridge 13 2.920 2920 46839 2
Art Grand Prix < B Leclerc Charles QW ArtGp/Tm / Bridge 13 3.761 0.841 46.873 3
Dr Racing Kart < [ Negro Riccardo < [ or/m/Bridge 13 5.078 1317 46931 4
Kk1 E Habulin Kristijan E Crg / Modena / Bridge 13 6.569 1.491 47.041 5
Ward Racing Somm Fasberg Andreas S Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 13 10.026 3457 47333 6
Praga Kart Racing ] | Maxa Radim A Praga / Parilla / Bridge 13 11.778 1752 47206 7
Bonetti Paolo <l [ Bonetti Paolo < ] Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 13 12.738 0960 47315 8
Ak Nsr SNV | PresaJanez SNV | Birel / Tm / Bridge 13 14.722 1.984 47.422 9
Ak Nsr SNV | Mihic Martin SNV | Birel / Tm / Bridge 13 14.890 0.168 47.473 10
Scuderia Bassano Corse K. g_l Lopez Sergio §E Parolin / Tm / Bridge 13 17.280 2.390 47.568 11
Giardino Enzo < [ Giardino Matteo < | Praga/Tm/Bridge 13 17.700 0420 47599 12
Marcon Alessandro g_l Marcon Nicola g_l Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge 1 12 Laps | 12 Laps 51.187 13

Leaders : No.102 Hajek Patrik (1-1) / No.110 Verstappen Max (2-13)
46.634 92,63 Kph
46.175 93,55 Kph

Start Time : 04/05 - 15:04:26
Air : 23°C

Best Lap : No.110 Verstappen Max

Weather : Sunny Track : Dry Event Record : No.110 Verstappen Max
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\ International Circuit Friuli Venezia Giulia
02 May - 05 May 2013

Master Series

Qualifying heat 1S (QH1S)
' | Lap Chart

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 El 10 11 12 13
110 102 107 112 121 118 154 156 159 155 157 158 153
102 ‘ 110 ‘ 107 ‘ 112 ‘ 121 ‘ 156 ‘ 154 ‘ 159 ‘ 157 ‘ 158 ‘ 153 ‘ 118 ‘ 155
Lap 1 102 110 107 112 121 156 154 157 158 ]>.l<8 153 159 155
Interval 0.1 0.4 05 0.2 0.4 1.0 0.1 0.1 0.4 0.1 16 0.1
Lap 2 110 102 107 112 121 156 154 157 158 153 159 155
0.4 02 03 0.2 05 14 03 0.1 0.4 16 0.0
Lap 3 110 102 107 112 121 156 154 157 153 158 155 159
0.7 0.2 0.2 03 0.7 18 0.2 0.1 0.4 2.0 03
Lap 4 110 102 107 112 121 156 154 157 153 158 155 159
0.9 03 03 03 0.9 2.0 05 0.0 05 21 03
Lap 5 110 102 107 112 121 156 154 153 157 158 155 159
12 0.4 03 0.6 0.9 22 0.7 05 0.2 19 03
Lap 6 110 102 107 112 121 156 154 153 157 158 155 159
15 05 0.4 05 12 24 03 10 0.2 2.0 03
Lap 7 110 102 107 112 121 156 154 153 157 158 155 159
17 0.6 0.6 05 15 26 0.1 12 03 21 03
Lap 8 110 102 107 112 121 156 153 154 157 158 155 159
18 0.6 0.8 0.4 17 32 0.2 0.7 03 22 03
Lap 9 110 102 107 112 121 156 153 154 157 158 155 159
2.0 0.7 10 03 22 3.1 0.6 0.6 0.2 23 03
Lap 10 110 102 107 112 121 156 153 154 157 158 155 159
22 0.7 0.9 05 27 29 0.6 0.9 03 22 0.4
Lap 11 110 102 107 112 121 156 153 154 157 158 155 159
24 0.8 10 06 33 24 0.7 12 0.4 22 03
Lap 12 110 102 107 112 121 156 153 154 157 158 155 159
26 0.8 12 0.8 35 22 0.8 13 05 23 0.4
Lap 13 110 102 107 112 121 156 153 154 157 158 155 159
29 0.8 13 1.4 34 17 0.9 19 0.1 23 0.4
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Qualifying heat 1S (QH1S) Document 9

Starti ng G rld Subject to scrutineering & sporting investigations

KZ2

Maxa Radim 8

153 MasaRadim -
Praga / Parilla / Bridge
Presa Janez SNV Mihic Martin SNV

157 Birel / Tm / Bridge H 158 Birel / Tm / Bridge

159 Giardino Matteo = | H 155 LopezSergio |
Praga / Tm / Bridge Parolin / Tm / Bridge

154 Bonetti Paolo = | n 156 Fasberg Andreas =
Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge

137 Habulin Kristijan o | u 118 Marcon Nicola = |
Crg / Modena / Bridge Tony Kart / Vortex / Bridge

107 Leclerc Charles g n 112 Negro Riccardo = |
Art Gp / Tm / Bridge Dr/Tm / Bridge

110 Verstappen Max = | n 102 Haiek Patrik s -
Crg / Tm / Bridge Praga / Parilla / Bridge

POLE POSITION
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Start : 04/05 - 15:00 13 Laps = 15,600 Km
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